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2011 Schedule

Venue Information

3

Results by 3 x.

State Qualifis
2011 Standards
Past Results

MACOMB COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FULLY AUTOMATIC TIMING -- FAT

JANUARY 21,2011 -- GIRLS

HIGH SCHOOL INDOOR TRACK MEET RESULTS

60M HURDLES 60M DASH
2010 1. Rajter, Erin 10.19 1. Baisden, Kendall Motor City 7.66
2000 - 2009 2. Baade, Gabby 10.89 2. Lewis, Michaela Motor City 8.10
A 3. Britz, Brianna 11.24 3. Jefferson, Anna Motor City 8.26
4 Schweihofer, 11.34 4 Kelley, Derriana 8.46
Morgan
le) 5. Battista, Grace 11.44 5. Strasser, Carolinne M| Accelerators 8.48
RuNNINGIMET 6. Marsee, Deuan 11.83 6. Wison, Christal  FITC 8.49
PSS ———— 800M RUN 1600M RUN
1. Meier, Hannah G.PTC. 2:17.47 1. Demko, Julia Breen 5:29.41
2. Hindler, Brook Breen 2:21.19 2. Kovacic, Brooke Oxford TC 5:31.90
3. Meier, G.PTC. 2:23.82 3. Boyce, Shannon  Romeo TC 5:34.41
= S 4.  Zanders Motor City 2:27.28 4. Gaines, Jessica Stevenson TC 5:37.91
’;/WQ\ 5. Firl G.PTC. 2:28.10 5. Miller, Lindsey Breen 5:38.88
gl ; f\ \ 6. Smade St. Clair TC 2:28.44 6.  Shaheen, Katie Breen 5:39.29
coachantel@mac.com
o A Gt 3200M RELAY 800M RELAY
1. Stevenson TC 1:17.71 1. Motor City 1:57.39
49-2091 Striders
2. Running Gear 11:22.30 2. Motor City TC 2:02.07
3. Lake Erie Striders 12:48.94 3. Lake Erie 2:15.76
Striders
4
Painti,r]g S
s |
_31 1 8 1600M RELAY TRIPLE JUMP

1. Motor City TC Team A 4:14.06 1. Lewis, Michaela 38 1"

2. Breen Team A 4:22.69

3. Motor City TC Team B 4:38.19

4. Stevenson TC 4:46.59

5. Breen Team B 4:50.04

6.  Running Gear 5:02.68
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LONG JUMP
1. Davis, JoyLisa

2. Lewis, Michaela
Strasser, Carolinne
4. Cotton, Mahyla

w

5. Raijter, Erin
6.  Allen, Shelby

SHOT PUT
1. Field, Ashley
2. Lung, Shala

Additional Qualifiers:

Girls 60 Meter Dash

Jazmen Evans
Carolinne Strasser
Sydney Sterling
Christal Wilson
Shelby Allen
Marie Griffith
Janika King
Derriana Kelley
Anna Jefferson

60M HURDLES

1. Bobek, Nick

2. Vier, Jarred

3. Lemonious,
Dominick

4. Nevado, Paul

5. Gramer, Chris

6. Stanford, AJ

800M RUN
1. Culbertson, Nick
2. Craig, Chris

3. Henderson
4. Wile

HIGH JUMP
17 8 1. Castelow, Darian Motor City
Striders
17 2 2. North, Whitley Davison TC
16" 0" 2. Chmielewski, Sarah  Breen
15" 8" 4. Chilcutt, Elizabeth L'Anse Creuse
TC
15 5 5. Cotton, Mahelia
15" 3%’ 6.  McKean, Molly Utica TC
POLE VAULT
Team Green 21 3% 1. Schornak, J
Motor City 24 1 2. Saul,H
3. Williams, J
4. Slivik, T
5. Hillebrand, S
6. Pasque, T
6. Martindale, M
Motor City TC 8.57
Mich. Accelerators 8.42
Mustangs 8.54
FITC 8.32
Motor City Striders 8.49
8.60
Chargers 8.46
8.36
Motor City TC 8.21
BOYS
60M DASH
8.83 1. Kirk, Davontae
9.23 2. Morris, Malcolm Str8 Smokin
9.25 3. Allen, Maurice Motor City TC
9.27 4, Leavell, Jarelle Motor City TC
9.37 5. Hill, Justin L'Anse Creuse
TC
10.15 6.  Snead, Jacob Motor City
Striders
1600M RUN
Dakota TC 2:02.96 1. Culbertson, Nick Dakota TC
Sunset 2:04.68 2. Fecht, Matt
Striders
Motor City 2:07.37 3. Alla, Ylie
Motor City 2:10.34 4. Wile, Torin Motor City

410

48

48

4 g

747
719
7.24

741
744

7.50

4:40.2
4:41.0

4:44.0
4:44.6




5. Maddox

6.  Scott, Glen

3200M RELAY

1. Lake Erie
Striders

2. Mott TC

3. Clarkston TC
4, UticaTC

5. Lake Erie
Striders

1600M RELAY
Motor City TC
Lake Erie Striders
Utica TC

Super Awesome
Breen

Warren Con

2 S o

LONG JUMP
Truitt, DeShaun
Wojniak, Tim
Benway, Bryan
Davis, Aaron
Malone, Ramon
Frank, MJ

D Ok wWwN -

SHOT PUT

Brunner, Sam
Dozier, Jon
Becker, Buddy
Reason, Ryan
Wilkinson, Stefan
Hemwell, Nick

IS o

Motor City
Utica TC

Team A

Team B

Full Throttle
Motor City

21
20
19’
15’
13’
13’

2:11.92
2:11.97

9:17.46

9:22.53
9:33.81

9:34.31

9:47.60

3:48.1
3:59.7
3:59.8
4:02.3
4:02.9
4133

1
5
g
4
7
6%

50° 9%
AT T
38’117
38 3%
36" 87
35 6%

5. lzzo, John Invictus
6.  Ghena, Nate Lk Erie
Striders
800M RELAY
1. Motor City TC
2. Fraser TC
3. L’Anse Creuse
TC
4. Lake Erie
Striders
5. Oxford TC
6.  Strong
TRIPLE JUMP
HIGH JUMP
1. Garrison, Jordon Clarkston TC
2. Suell, Trey
POLE VAULT
1. Salisbury, J
2. Slivik, E
3. Pierik, M
4. Wilson, J
5. Culberson, E

4:45.6
4:45.9

1:34.73

1:38.58
1:43.73

1:43.78

1:52.57

1:54.89

510
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13 6
122 0
120
120
10 6













